
 
OFFICE OF THE GUWAHATI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

      Electrical Branch :: Dr. B. Baruah Road :: Ulubari :: Guwahati – 07 

No. GER/Elect/1694/23/686           Date: - 10/ 11/2023 

Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) Re-Tender 

The Commissioner, Guwahati Municipal Corporation, Guwahati re-invites bids (Single 

cover system Techno-Financial Bid) for - Allied electrical works in the D.G. Set at 

Uzanbazar, GMC. Detailed document may be downloaded from the official website 

www.gmc.assam.gov.in & sppp.assam.gov.in from   10/ 11/2023.  

TENDER RELATED QUERIES Through e-mail -guwahaticom@gmail.com, 
gmcelectricalbranch7@gmail.com 

LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF 

TENDER 

  16/ 11/2023 
Up to 1400 Hour 

OPENING O F TENDER    17/ 11/2023; 1500 hours Onwards 

DOCUMENT FEES Rs. 1000.00/-  

EMD Rs. 4,626.00/-  

 

In the event of date of bid opening being a holiday, the activities will take place on the 

next working day. GMC at its own discretion may cancel the entire bidding process and no 

liability shall be borne in such cases. 

 

 

  Sd/- 

Additional Commissioner 

Guwahati Municipal Corporation 

Bhangagarh, Guwahati- 05. 

Memo No. GER/Elect/1694/23/686         Date: - 10/ 11/2023     

Copy to, 

1. The Software Developer, GMC for information. He is directed to upload to the NIT 

on GMC official website. 

2. Office copy. 

        Sd/-  

Additional Commissioner 

Guwahati Municipal Corporation 

Bhangagarh, Guwahati-05. 

 

http://www.gmc.assam.gov.in/
mailto:guwahaticom@gmail.com

